JERGY AND MINERALS DEPART	MENT 3 MINOUD	ONSERVATION D	/	CO i richugh
30. 1/ (1/10) ***(0)		P. O. BOX 2088	1 1 1 3 1 0 1 4	Form C-103 Revised 10-1-78
DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	SAN.	TA FE, NEW MEXICO	87501	Kealzed 12-1-10
711.8		IA FE, NEW MEXICO	87301/	5a. Indicate Type of Lease
U.S.C.S.				State Fee XX
LAND OFFICE				
OPERATOR		/		5. State Oll & Gas Lease No.
SUN	DRY NOTICES AND	REPORTS ON WELLS	ERENT RESERVOIR.	
USE "APPLI	CATION FOR PERMIT -" (FO	M C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.)	7. Unit Agreement Name
OIL GAS VV				
WELL WELL XX	OTHER-			B. Fam or Lease Name -
Jerome P. McHugh				Mother Lode
				9. Well No.
ddress of Cperator P. O. Boy 208 Fax	rmington, NM 874	99	•	1 1
	- The state of the			10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat
ocation of well	1730	North	860	Basin Dakota
UNIT LETTER	FEET FROM	THE North LINE AND	FEET FR	THITTINI ME
East	3	24N	2W	
THELINE, SE	CCTION TO	WHSHIP RANGE	NM	~ (
				12. County
		on (Show whether DF, RT, GR, GL; 7333' RKB	e.c.,	Rio Arriba
	1111111			
Chec	ck Appropriate Box	To Indicate Nature of N	lotice, Report or (Other Data
NOTICE OF	INTENTION TO:	1	SUBSEQUE	NT REPORT OF:
			-	<u></u>
RECORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG	AND ABANDON REMEDIAL W	ORK	ALTERING CASING
MPORARILY ABANDON		COMMENCE	DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
L OR ALTER CASING	CHANG	E PLANS CASING TES	T AND CEMENT JOB	
		OTHER_		
Change ded	icated acreage	🔲 .		
				li
Describe Froposed or Complete	d Operations (Clearly stat	e all pertinent details, and give	e pertinent dates, includ	ling estimated date of starting any proposed
work) SEE RULE 1103.				
_			N 11 10 C C	2
Reque	st_change in ded	icated acreage from	North/2 of Sec	. 3
		3 as indicated on	attached	
amend	led C-102, plat.			
				and the state of t
				A DEIVED
				MAY 2 6 1983
				AN PERL DIV
				OIL CON. DIV.
				DIST. 3
		· · ·	•	
		nplete to the best of my knowle	edge and belief.	•
Vern	Mexica			
	Jerry McHych	Landm	ian	DATE 5-25-83
HED				
•	,			#3 MAY 2 6 1983
		DEPUTY OIL &	GAS INSPECTOR, DIST.	#3 PATINIAT & O 1000

ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:

HOVED BY

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 2088 STATE OF NEW MEXICO SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT All distances must be from the outer houndaries of the Se Well No. Speralor Jerome P. McHugh Mother Lode Township County Section Init Letter Rid Oner (ba 24 North 2 West ctual Footage Location of Well: feet from the East line and North feet from the Dedicated Acreage: Producing Formation Sound Level Elev. Basin Dakota Dakota 330.24 Acres 7321 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Communitization XX Yes No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.)_ No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION NM 23033 - J McHudh I hereby certify that the Information contained herein is true and complete to the 17301 best of my knowledge and belief. Position Landman 8601 Company Dugan Production Corp. 5-25-83 Sec. Fee Date Surveyed March 8, 1983 Registered Professional Engineer **LMENDED** and/or Land Surveyor Certificate No.

2000

1500

1000

80Q

Edgar L. Risenhoover